OP07C/OP07D
SOP8
MSOP8
DIP8
Very low offset single bipolar operational amplifier
Features
 Extremely low offset: 150µV/ max.
 Low input bias current: 1.8nA
 LOW Vio drift: 0.5µV/°C
 Ultra stable with time: 2µV/month max.
 Wide supply voltage range: ±3V to ± 22V
 Temperature range: 0°C to -70°C
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
OP07CN DIP8 OP07C TUBE 2000/box
OP07DN DIP8 OP07D TUBE 2000/box
OP07CM/TR SOP8 OP07C REEL 2500/reel
OP07DM/TR SOP8 OP07D REEL 2500/reel
OP07CMM/TR MSOP8 OP07C REEL 3000/reel
OP07DMM/TR MSOP8 OP07D REEL 3000/reel
OP07C/OP07D
Description
The OP07 is a very high precision op-amp with an offset voltage maximum of 150µV.